Maximum Ratings
Features
COMPONENTS CORPORATION
METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE
MILLIMETER (INCH)
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
DRAWN BY

Ø5.0mm
(Ø.20")
#10 SCREW
[2]
A
[2] 10.5mm
(.41")UL-1007
22 AWG WIRES
150.0mm
(5.90")
160.0mm
(6.30")
E9/16/19
JKL  Dimension A Number Power Current Lumen
Part Number ± 5.0mm (±0.2 inch) LEDs (W) (mA) Flux (lm)
ZWF-337-24CW 337.0 (13.27) 18 2.9 120 248
ZWF-438-24CW 438.0 (17.24) 24 4.19 173 358
ZWF-638-24CW 638.0 (25.12) 36 5.8 240 469
ZWF-939-24CW 939.0 (36.97) 54 8.7 350 691
ZWF-1239-24CW 1239.0 (48.78) 72 11.6 480 912
   ZWF-337-24WW 337.0 (13.27) 18 2.9 120 230
ZWF-438-24WW   438.0 (17.24) 24 3.9 162 340
   ZWF-638-24WW 638.0 (25.12) 36 5.8 240 435
   ZWF-939-24WW 939.0 (36.97) 54 8.7 350 690
ZWF-1239-24WW 1239.0 (48.78) 72 11.6 480 845
COLOR:  COOL WHITE  6000K
COLOR:  WARM WHITE  3000K
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components